
From: Taylor, Ron S. (ACL/RSC/Region IV) <Ron.Taylor@acl.hhs.gov>
Required: Taylor, Ron S. (ACL/RSC/Region IV) <Ron.Taylor@acl.hhs.gov>

Black, Russ <Russ.Black@adss.alabama.gov>
'Jennifer Hogan' <jehogan@dhr.state.ga.us>
'damitzp@elderaffairs.org' <damitzp@elderaffairs.org>
'Boisseau, Brian (CHFS DAIL)' <Brian.Boisseau@ky.gov> 
'shirley.rainey@mdhs.ms.gov' <shirley.rainey@mdhs.ms.gov>
'Breen, Joseph M' <joseph.breen@dhhs.nc.gov>
Ralph, Ron <ronralph@aging.sc.gov>
'Laverdia McCullough' <Laverdia.McCullough@tn.gov>
'Morrison, Neal' <Neal.Morrison@adss.alabama.gov>
James Bulot <jjbulot@dhr.state.ga.us>
Chuck T. Corley <Corleyct@elderaffairs.org>
'Anderson, Deborah (CHFS DAIL Commissioner)' <Deborah.Anderson2@ky.gov> 
'melinda.bertucci@mdhs.ms.gov' <melinda.bertucci@mdhs.ms.gov>
'Dennis.streets@dhhs.nc.gov' <Dennis.streets@dhhs.nc.gov>
Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>
Jim Shulman <Jim.Shulman@tn.gov>
Miskis, Constantinos (ACL/ORO/Region IV) <Constantinos.Miskis@acl.hhs.gov> 
Robinson-Wright, Joyce (ACL/ORO/Region IV) <Joyce.Robinson-Wright@acl.hhs.gov> 
'steven.nelson@noaa.gov' <steven.nelson@noaa.gov>
Van Cleave, Jennifer <jvancleave@aging.sc.gov>
Lee, Derek B. (ACL/ORO/Region VI) <Derek.Lee@acl.hhs.gov>
'Bell, Virginia' <Virginia.Bell@adss.alabama.gov>
Davis, Leigh <Leigh.Davis@ahca.myflorida.com>
'Susan Anderson' <Andersons@elderaffairs.org>
'Melanie McNeil' <msmcneil@dhr.state.ga.us>
'Gentry, Kristi (CHFS Jefferson Co Ombudsman)' <Kristi.Gentry@ky.gov> 
'amclemore@mdhs.state.ms.us' <amclemore@mdhs.state.ms.us> 
'sharon.wilder@dhhs.nc.gov' <sharon.wilder@dhhs.nc.gov>
Watson, Dale <dwatson@aging.sc.gov>
'laura.brown@tn.gov' <laura.brown@tn.gov>
Ryan, Louise (ACL/AOA) <Louise.Ryan@acl.hhs.gov>
Kurtz, Becky (ACL/AOA) <Becky.Kurtz@acl.hhs.gov>
Lori Smetanka <lsmetanka@theconsumervoice.org>
Devine, Percy (ACL/ORO/Region VIII) <Percy.Devine@acl.hhs.gov>

Optional: 'Jacqueline (Page) Merkison' <Merkisonj@elderaffairs.org>
Weir, Charles (HHS/ASPR) <Charles.Weir@hhs.gov>
'Carol M Carr' <Carrcm@elderaffairs.org>
'Jamie Skipper' <Skipperj@elderaffairs.org>
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Newman, Jordan <jnewman@aging.sc.gov>
'Cheryl Young' <Youngca@elderaffairs.org>
Greim, William (HHS/ASPR/OEM) <William.Greim@hhs.gov>

Subject: SAVE THE DATE: ACL Emergency Prepardeness Call 
Location: 866.453.8778 and enter passcode 4336974#

When: 5/27/2014 2:00:00 PM - 3:30:00 PM 
Attachments: Conf call - SUAs agenda May 2014.docx

Hello Everyone -  Meeting Reminder
This is a meeting reminder regarding the bi-regional ACL Emergency Preparedness 
conference call scheduled for this afternoon at 2:00 p.m. (E.T.). As previously shared, the 
topic for the call will be the “2014 Hurricane Season Forecast.”
Presentations will be made by NOAA, the Federal Emergency Management Agency (FEMA) 
and the Office of the Assistant Secretary for Preparedness and Response (ASPR). Attached 
is an agenda for the call and a NOAA PowerPoint presentation will be shared prior to the 
call.
To participate on the call please dial 866.453.8778 and enter passcode 4336974#. If you 
have any questions or suggestions for the call, please feel free to call me. We look forward 
to speaking with everyone this afternoon.

Kindly,
Ron
Ronald S. Taylor, MBA, MA
Administration for Community Living - Region IV
U.S. Department of Health and Human Services
404.562.7530 (O) 404.562.7598 (F)
ron.taylor@acl.hhs.gov
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